Frauen - und Meitli - Schwinget

7hb

+ + o0 O + + +000 + + O+ + 0 + + + + O + + + + + 4+

o + + O + O

Leuenberger Sara
Deck Erika

Durrer Lea

Foulk Yolanda
Betschart Luzia
Brunner Michelle
Durrer Lea

Durrer Lea
Zahner Petra
Leuenberger Sara
Thoma Jasmin
Meier Jennifer
Egli Isabel
Leuenberger Sara

Brunner Michelle
Egli Isabel
Betschart Luzia
Arnold Katja
Arnold Marianne
Leuenberger Sara
Deck Erika

Arnold Katja
Thoma Jasmin
Oesch Celine
Brunner Michelle
Jud Miriam
Mduller Sandra
Zingg Stefanie

Meier Jennifer
Zingg Stefanie
Foulk Yolanda
Arnold Marianne
Durrer Lea
Thoma Jasmin
Foulk Yolanda

Jud Miriam
Arnold Marianne
Mduller Sandra
Egli Isabel
Arnold Katja
Foulk Brigitte
Betschart Luzia

58.25
9.75
9.75

10.00
9.75

10.00
9.00

57.25
10.00
8.50
9.75
10.00
10.00
9.00

56.75
10.00
8.50
10.00
9.75
8.75
9.75

55.75
9.75
8.75
8.50
8.75

10.00

10.00

55.50
9.75
8.50
8.75
8.50

10.00

10.00

55.25
8.75
9.75
8.50
9.75

10.00
8.50
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Betschart Luzia
Foulk Brigitte
Brunner Michelle
Oesch Celine
Leuenberger Sara
Foulk Yolanda
Jud Miriam

Egli Isabel
Brunner Michelle
Foulk Brigitte
Jud Miriam
Oesch Celine
Durrer Lea
Arnold Marianne

Deck Erika
Leuenberger Sara
Scherrer Leila
Zahner Petra
Foulk Yolanda
Oesch Celine
Brunner Michelle

Foulk Brigitte
Betschart Luzia
Egli Isabel
Scherrer Leila
Mduller Sandra
Jud Miriam
Thoma Jasmin

Scherrer Leila
Oesch Celine
Deck Erika
Foulk Brigitte
Mduller Sandra
Gisler Andrea
Gisler Andrea

Arnold Marianne
Jud Miriam

Mduller Sandra
Meier Jennifer
Brunner Michelle
Zahner Petra

Egli Isabel

58.00
9.75
9.75

10.00
8.75
9.75

10.00

57.00
8.75
10.00
10.00
9.75
8.75
9.75

56.75
8.50
10.00
9.75
9.75
10.00
8.75

55.50
8.50
8.50

10.00
9.75
8.75

10.00

55.50
8.75
8.50
8.50
9.75

10.00

10.00

55.25
10.00
9.00
10.00
8.50
9.00
8.75
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Zahner Petra
Durrer Lea

Zingg Stefanie
Deck Erika
Gisler Andrea
Arnold Marianne
Oesch Celine

Foulk Yolanda
Gisler Andrea
Meier Jennifer
Leuenberger Sara
Deck Erika
Betschart Luzia
Meier Jennifer

Thoma Jasmin
Arnold Katja
Gisler Andrea
Durrer Lea
Zingg Stefanie
Meier Jennifer
Foulk Brigitte

Zingg Stefanie
Meier Jennifer
Zahner Petra
Gisler Andrea
Thoma Jasmin
Arnold Katja
Mduller Sandra

54.75
8.50
9.75
8.50

10.00
9.00
9.00

54.25
10.00
9.75
8.50
8.75
8.50
8.75

53.00
8.75
9.00
8.50
9.75
8.50
8.50

52.00
8.50
8.75
9.00
8.75
8.50
8.50
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Oesch Celine
Scherrer Leila
Arnold Katja
Betschart Luzia
Egli Isabel
Deck Erika
Zahner Petra

Miller Sandra
Arnold Marianne
Jud Miriam
Foulk Brigitte
Scherrer Leila
Arnold Katja
Zingg Stefanie

Gisler Andrea
Foulk Yolanda
Thoma Jasmin
Zingg Stefanie
Zahner Petra

Scherrer Leila
Scherrer Leila
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54.50
9.75
9.75
8.75
8.75
8.50
9.00

53.25
9.00
8.50
8.50
8.75
8.75
9.75

52.50
8.50
9.00
9.00
8.75
8.50
8.75

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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Gaumann Jasmin
Hess Renate
Suter Heidi

Wisler Sarah
Durrrer Thea
Wisler Rahel

Hess Renate

Foulk Lynda
Wisler Rahel
Lacher Nadia
Hess Renate
Wisler Sarah
Von Kanel Rahel
Suter Heidi

Wisler Sarah

Durrrer Thea
Schonenberger Angela
Gaumann Jasmin
Foulk Lynda

Hess Renate

Eicher Michele

Suter Heidi
Balmer Debora
Gaumann Jasmin
Lacher Nadia
Hess Renate
Grimm Vivienne
Foulk Lynda

Wisler Rahel
Foulk Lynda
Arnold Andrea
Wymann Zoe
Grimm Vivienne
Gaumann Jasmin
Durrrer Thea

Eicher Michele
Schonenberger Angela
Von Kanel Rahel
Arnold Andrea

Lacher Nadia

Bieri Gina

Wisler Sarah

58.50
9.00
10.00
9.75
10.00
9.75
10.00

57.00
9.75
10.00
8.50
9.00
10.00
9.75

56.50
9.75
10.00
8.75
9.00
9.00
10.00

56.00
10.00
8.50
10.00
8.75
10.00
8.75

55.50
8.50
9.75

10.00
9.75
8.75
8.75

55.25
9.00
9.00
9.00
9.75

10.00
8.50
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Durrrer Thea

Wisler Sarah

Balmer Debora

Von Kanel Rahel
Gaumann Jasmin
Schonenberger Angela
Wisler Rahel

Hess Renate
Gaumann Jasmin
Grimm Vivienne
Foulk Lynda
Suter Heidi
Wisler Sarah
Gaumann Jasmin

Arnold Andrea
Von Kanel Rahel
Wisler Rahel
Eicher Michele
Balmer Debora
Christen Andrea
Wymann Zoe

Von Kanel Rahel
Arnold Andrea

Eicher Michele

Durrrer Thea

Christen Andrea

Foulk Lynda
Schonenberger Angela

Balmer Debora
Suter Heidi
Durrrer Thea
Bieri Gina
Arnold Andrea
Lacher Nadia
Grimm Vivienne

Schonenberger Angela

Eicher Michele
Wisler Sarah
Balmer Alisha
Wymann Zoe
Durrrer Thea
Von Kanel Rahel

57.25
8.75
10.00
10.00
8.75
10.00
9.75

56.50
9.00
10.00
10.00
9.75
9.00
8.75

56.50
8.75
8.75
9.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

55.50
9.75
9.00
8.50
9.75
8.75
9.75

55.25
8.50
8.50

10.00
8.50
9.75

10.00

54.75
9.00
8.50

10.00

10.00
8.50
8.75
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Wymann Zoe
Christen Andrea

Bieri Gina

Wisler Rahel
Schonenberger Angela
Balmer Alisha

Arnold Andrea

Grimm Vivienne
Balmer Alisha
Hess Renate
Christen Andrea
Wisler Rahel
Suter Heidi
Balmer Debora

Lacher Nadia
Bieri Gina
Foulk Lynda
Suter Heidi
Eicher Michele
Balmer Debora
Christen Andrea

54.50 10
9.00
10.00
8.50
8.50
10.00
8.50

54.00 12
10.00

8.50
10.00

8.50

8.50

8.50

52.75 14
10.00

8.50

8.50

8.50

8.50

8.75
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Christen Andrea
Wymann Zoe
Balmer Alisha
Grimm Vivienne
Von Kanel Rahel
Arnold Andrea
Lacher Nadia

Balmer Alisha

Grimm Vivienne
Christen Andrea
Schonenberger Angela
Bieri Gina

Wymann Zoe

Bieri Gina

Bieri Gina
Lacher Nadia
Wymann Zoe
Balmer Debora
Balmer Alisha
Eicher Michele
Balmer Alisha

54.25
9.00
9.75
8.50
8.75
8.50
9.75

53.25
8.50
8.75
8.50
9.00
8.50

10.00

51.75
8.50
8.50
8.50
9.00
8.50
8.75
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Zimmermann Gian
Burli Daniel
Betschart Andrin
Weibel Michael
Kamer Leandra
Egli Severin

Egli Severin

Arnold Sonja
Kamer Leandra
Roos Sara
Kopfli Mario
Suter Joel
Steiner Swen
Burli Daniel

Grimm Amanda
Suter Priska
Steiner Remo
Waser Sandro
Egli Severin
Burli Daniel
Suter Joel

Waser Sandro
Weibel Michael
Steiner Swen
Grimm Amanda
Puntener Luca
Suter Joel
Betschart Andrin

Birli Daniel
Zimmermann Gian
Plntener Luca
Egli Severin
Bachmann Nick
Grimm Amanda
Arnold Sonja

Weibel Michael
Waser Sandro
Kamer Leandra
Zimmermann Gian
Suter Priska
Steiner Remo
Steiner Swen

58.50

8.50
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00

57.25
10.00
8.75
10.00
8.75
9.75
10.00

56.50
9.75
10.00
10.00
8.50
9.75
8.50

56.50
9.75
10.00
8.75
9.75
8.50
9.75

55.75
10.00
10.00
8.50
10.00
8.75
8.50

55.75
8.50
8.75
8.50

10.00

10.00

10.00
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Suter Joel

Egli Severin
Kopfli Mario
Roos Sara
Arnold Sonja
Waser Sandro
Grimm Amanda

Egli Severin
Suter Joel
Christen Peter
Burli Daniel
Grimm Amanda
Zimmermann Gian
Zimmermann Gian

Roos Sara
Bachmann Nick
Arnold Sonja
Suter Joel
Steiner Remo
Betschart Andrin
Puntener Luca

Betschart Andrin
Christen Peter
Zimmermann Gian
Herzog Florian
Steiner Swen
Roos Sara

Waser Sandro

Puntener Luca
Herzog Florian
Burli Daniel
Christen Peter
Waser Sandro
Kamer Leandra
Roos Sara

Christen Peter
Betschart Andrin
Egli Severin
Puntener Luca
Kopfli Mario
Bachmann Nick
Kamer Leandra

58.00
8.50
10.00
10.00
9.75
9.75
10.00

56.75
9.75
9.75

10.00

10.00
8.50
8.75

56.50
9.75
9.75
8.50

10.00
8.50

10.00

55.75
8.75
8.50

10.00

10.00
9.75
8.75

55.75
10.00
8.50
10.00
8.75
9.75
8.75

55.50
9.75
8.75
8.50
9.75
9.75
9.00
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Bachmann Nick
Roos Sara
Herzog Florian
Suter Priska
Burli Daniel
Christen Peter
Steiner Remo

Kopfli Mario
Steiner Swen
Suter Joel
Arnold Sonja
Christen Peter
Herzog Florian
Suter Priska

Steiner Remo
Grimm Amanda
Suter Priska
Kamer Leandra
Roos Sara
Weibel Michael
Bachmann Nick

Suter Priska
Grimm Amanda
Steiner Remo
Bachmann Nick
Weibel Michael
Kopfli Mario
Herzog Florian

55.25
8.50
10.00
9.75
8.50
8.50
10.00

54.00
8.75
8.50
8.75
8.50
9.75
9.75

52.75
8.50
9.75
8.75
8.50
8.50
8.75

51.50
8.50
8.50
8.75
8.75
8.50
8.50
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Kamer Leandra
Arnold Sonja
Weibel Michael
Steiner Remo

Zimmermann Gian

Puntener Luca
Christen Peter

Steiner Swen
Kopfli Mario
Waser Sandro
Herzog Florian
Betschart Andrin
Steiner Swen
Weibel Michael

Herzog Florian
Puntener Luca
Bachmann Nick
Steiner Swen
Steiner Swen
Kopfli Mario
Suter Priska

55.00
8.50
10.00
10.00
8.75
8.75
9.00

53.75
9.75
8.50

10.00
8.50
8.50
8.50

52.50
8.50
8.50
8.50
8.50
8.50

10.00



